Region Transition Consultants
	Brook Charton, Transition Coordinator

SETAC

950 Hogan Lane, Suite 5

Conway, AR 72034

Phone:   501-329-7400

Fax:       501-329-7409

E-mail:  bcharton@conwaycorp.net

	Bronwyn Palmer, Transition Consultant

ASERC

Wildwood Centre

2402 Wildwood Avenue Suite 170

Sherwood, AR 72120

Phone:  501-835-3330

Fax:      501-835-5326

E-mail: bpalmer@arkedu.k12.ar.us


	Paul Johnston, Transition Consultant

Northwest Arkansas Education Service

Cooperative

409 N. Thompson

Springdale, AR 72764

Phone:  479-756-2803

Fax:      479-756-0782

E-mail: paul@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us

	Kay Sirmon, Transition Consultant

DeQueen/Mena Education Service Cooperative

P.O. Box 110 Hornbeck Road

Gillham, AR  71814

Phone:  870-386-2251

Fax:       870-386-7731 

E-mail:  Sirmonk@dmec1.dmsc.k12.ar.us

	Bonnie Boaz, Transition Consultant

ASERC

Wildwood Centre

2402 Wildwood Avenue Suite 170

Sherwood, AR 72120

Phone:  501-835-3330

Fax:      501-835-5326

E-mail  bboaz@arkedu.k12.ar.us

	Carrie Tuttle, Transition Consultant 

SETAC

950 Hogan Lane, Suite 5

Conway, AR 72034

Phone:  501-329-7400

Fax:      501-329-7409

E-mail: ctuttle@conwaycorp.net


	Susan Harris, Transition Consultant

Crowley’s Ridge Education Cooperative

1606 Pine Grove Lane

Harrisburg, AR 72432

Phone:   870-578-5426 Ex. 225

Fax:       870-578-6005

E-mail:  sharris@crec.crsc.k12.ar.us

	


